Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll

Degree Seeking Dual

Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

995

983
12

534
461

378
612

972
23

743
92
38
37
17
63

942
53
30

142
25

790

5, 308
354

Headcount

112
40
1,603

431

423

203
228

158
272

426

316
49
16
13

30

422

[o)]
OO WwWwErowo

w
4]

4,479
299

FTE
88
24

1,051

CRED Term

Virt

329

316
13

61
268

89
238

329

=
P O Ul Ulo o

N
©

7,657
510

2204

Full Tm

798

787
11

798

322
474

798

534
203
61
625
63
25
25
14
44
785
13
22
159
28
586

10, 818
721

Run Date: 10- JUN- 2020
Run Tine: 07:06:02
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

957

935
22

957
303
648
929
28
461
228
268
685
122
35
34
11
63
868
89
26
59
13
850

6, 626
442

Day

1,727

1,694
33

0

0

798
929

605
1,114

1,727

972
426
329

1,284
185
59

59

25
106
1,628
99

47
218
37

16
1,409

16, 830
1,122

Eve

POOOORFrR OO o

N
w o

~NO O OOOoOrOo

N

41

Tot al

1,755

1,722
33

798
957

625
1,122
1,727

28

995

431

329
1,310

185

60
59
25

107
1,653

102

48
218
37

16
1,436

17, 444
1,163



